

INVOICE

Hewitt Machine & Mfg.
 PO Box 111
 Nicollet, MN 56074

Phone: 507/225-3421
 Fax: 507/225-3053

Invoice Number: 158809
 Invoice Date: 7/10/2019
 Customer ID: BOONE
 Purchase Order: MAIN LOADING
 Terms: COD 10%
 Due Date: 7/10/2019
 Phone: 715-866-7850
 Fax:

BOONE DOCKS MARINE (TJS)
 651-442-9255, 651-329-9202
 25208 STATE RD 35
 SIREN, WI 54872
 USA

Ship To:
 BOONE DOCKS MARINE (TJS)
 651-442-9255, 651-329-9202
 25208 STATE RD 35
 SIREN, WI 54872
 USA

Tracking #:

FOB	Ship Via	Sales Person	Our Order Number
CHARLIE		Dan Hewitt	60111

Item No	Description	Qty	UoM	Disc %	Qty Disc %	Unit Price	Ext Price
PICKUP01	PICK UP *RMA #7847* 110V SHORE COMMANDER	1	Each				
DF301577	60" CORNER DOCK SECTION	1	Each	30		486.50	486.50
DF301520	31" WAVE DOCK H-BEAM	4	Each	30		175.00	700.00
DS123	SECTIONAL PLASTIC END CAP	6	Each	30		5.95	35.70
D1BUVS	36" VINYL BUMPER-SIDE MOUNT (S)	12	Each	30		33.25	399.00
DF301520	31" WAVE DECK H-BEAM	3	Each	30		175.00	525.00
LDCH16	1-1/2"x1-1/2" HI-LIFTER CANOPY LEGS (4)	1	Each	30		79.80	79.80
LCP24X110-GRN	24' X 110" CANOPY PACKAGE - VINYL GREEN	1	Kit	30		1716.40	1,716.40
LOA42R-110C	4200# REGULAR WITH 110V BOSS MOTOR	1	Kit	30		3631.60	3,631.60
LDC3	3"x3" CANOPY LEG	2	Each	30		201.60	403.20
LDF22	22' CANOPY FLAT	1	Each	30		46.20	46.20
LDR22	22' CANOPY RAIL	2	Each	30		161.70	323.40
LCX-25X120GRY	25'x120" VINYL CANVAS-GRAY	1	Each	30		836.50	836.50
LLSA	3"x3" LIFT ADJUSTABLE SCREW LEGS(2)	2	Kit	30		238.70	477.40
D1DDB	DECKING BACKER BRACKET	2	Each	30		31.50	63.00
LLH62	6' HI-LIFTER LEVELING LEG-2-5/8" (2)	1	Kit	30		91.70	91.70
D1AABE16	4'x16' EXTENSION ALUM-BEIGE	1	Each	30		1064.00	1,064.00
D1AABE8	4'x8' EXTENSION ALUM-BEIGE	2	Each	30		721.00	1,442.00
D1AABL4	4'x4' "L" ALUM-BEIGE	1	Each	30		497.70	497.70
D1BA4AB	4' BENCH KIT WITH BEIGE PANELS FOR 4' DOCK	1	Kit	30		322.00	322.00
LOA30-113X151	3000# WIDE & LONG CANTILEVER LIFT-113"x151"	1	Kit	30		2789.50	2,789.50
D0AAB32L8	4'x32' WHEEL END WITH 8' "L" ALUM-BEIGE	1	Kit	30		3171.70	3,171.70
D1AABDR8	4'x8' RAMP ALUM-BEIGE WITH HINGE	1	Kit	30		548.10	548.10
D1BA8AB	8' BENCH KIT WITH BEIGE PANELS FOR 4' DOCK	1	Kit	30		392.00	392.00
D1LADA4	4' STEP HEAVY DUTY LADDER	3	Each	30		98.70	296.10
D1LADM	LADDER MOUNTING HARDWARE	3	Each	30		9.10	27.30
DF301258	FRONT PLUG KIT (4)	1	Each	30		81.20	81.20
D1HSA43	4' ADJUSTABLE SHORE END HELPER WHEEL WITH 3' PIPE	4	Kit	30		206.50	826.00
DF300974	MEDIUM VERTICAL WAVE DOCK BUMPER	2	Each	30		121.80	243.60
DCWS8	8' CLASSIC WHEEL SUPPORT UPRIGHT	2	Each	30		55.30	110.60

*There is a restocking fee
 *Claims for damages and shortages must be made within five days of delivery
 *A service charge of 1-1/2% per month added on all overdue accounts (18% annual)

3657.22 discount if paid by 7/10/2019



INVOICE

Hewitt Machine & Mfg.
PO Box 111
Nicollet, MN 56074

Phone: 507/225-3421
Fax: 507/225-3053

Invoice Number: 158809
Invoice Date: 7/10/2019
Customer ID: BOONE
Purchase Order: MAIN LOADING
Terms: COD 10%
Due Date: 7/10/2019
Phone: 715-866-7850
Fax:

BOONE DOCKS MARINE (TJS)
651-442-9255, 651-329-9202
25208 STATE RD 35
SIREN, WI 54872
USA

Ship To:
BOONE DOCKS MARINE (TJS)
651-442-9255, 651-329-9202
25208 STATE RD 35
SIREN, WI 54872
USA

Tracking #:

FOB	Ship Via	Sales Person	Our Order Number
CHARLIE		Dan Hewitt	60111

Item No	Description	Qty	UoM	Disc %	Qty Disc %	Unit Price	Ext Price
D1BCA4AB	4' BEIGE BENCH KIT FOR CLASSIC DOCK	1	Kit	30		305.20	305.20
D1AABDR8	4'x8' RAMP ALUM-BEIGE WITH HINGE	1	Kit	30		548.10	548.10
DF300445	40"x120" WAVE DOCK SECTION-PEBBLE BEACH	5	Each	30		996.80	4,984.00
LCP12X71-GRN	12' x 71" CANOPY PACKAGE - VINYL GREEN *****	1	Kit	30		955.50	955.50
LDH900	1150# CANOPY HARDWARE BAG	1	Each	30		210.00	210.00
D1AABE8	4'x8' EXTENSION ALUM-BEIGE	1	Each	30		721.00	721.00
D1AABE4	4'x4' EXTENSION ALUM-BEIGE	1	Each	30		535.50	535.50
DF301523	2" RAISED POST ATTACHMENT KIT (21950)	3	Each	30		161.00	483.00
LCP25X120-BLU	25' X 120" CANOPY PACKAGE - VINYL BLUE	1	Kit	30		1812.30	1,812.30
D1ACE16	4'x16' EXTENSION ALUM-CEDAR	1	Each	30		910.00	910.00
DOAA48	4'x48' WHEEL END ALUM-WHITE	1	Kit	30		3480.40	3,480.40

Taxable Subtotal: 0.00
Non-taxable Subtotal: 36,572.20
Invoice Discount: 0.00
Total Sales Tax: 0.00

*There is a restocking fee
*Claims for damages and shortages must be made within five days of delivery
*A service charge of 1-1/2% per month added on all overdue accounts (18% annual)

Total: 36,572.20
3657.22 discount if paid by 7/10/2019